Duct Temperature Sensor Galvanized Steel Enclosure
Features:
• Galvanized steel enclosure
• Available in 4” / 6” / 8” / 12” / 18” lengths
• AISI 316L stainless steel temperature probe
• Patent Pending Qwik Connect System eliminates wire nuts
• Full anti-vibration pad on front of box
• NTC thermistors and RTD elements available

Approval: CE & RoHS compliant
Warranty: 5 year limited warranty
Ordering Guide
Part # NTC 10K type 2
THGA040 Qwik Box NTC 10K type 2 - 4"
THGA060 Qwik Box NTC 10K type 2 - 6"
THGA080 Qwik Box NTC 10K type 2 - 8"
THGA120 Qwik Box NTC 10K type 2 - 12"
THGA180 Qwik Box NTC 10K type 2 - 18"
Part # NTC 10K type 3
THGB040 Qwik Box NTC 10K type 3 - 4"
THGB060 Qwik Box NTC 10K type 3 - 6"
THGB080 Qwik Box NTC 10K type 3 - 8"
THGB120 Qwik Box NTC 10K type 3 - 12"
THGB180 Qwik Box NTC 10K type 3 - 18"
Part # NTC 20K
THGC040 Qwik Box NTC 20K - 4"
THGC060 Qwik Box NTC 20K - 6"
THGC080 Qwik Box NTC 20K - 8"
THGC120 Qwik Box NTC 20K - 12"
THGC180 Qwik Box NTC 20K - 18"
Part # NTC 3K
THGD040 Qwik Box NTC 3K - 4"
THGD060 Qwik Box NTC 3K - 6"
THGD080 Qwik Box NTC 3K - 8"
THGD120 Qwik Box NTC 3K - 12"
THGD180 Qwik Box NTC 3K - 18"
Part # Pt1000/B
THGE040 Qwik Box Pt1000 - 4"
THGE080 Qwik Box Pt1000 - 6"
THGE080 Qwik Box Pt1000 - 8"
THGE120 Qwik Box Pt1000 - 12"
THGE180 Qwik Box Pt1000 - 18"
Dimensions (in mm)
TasseronProduct_QuikBox:Layout 1  3/25/11  9:38 AM  Page 2